VIPower™ M0-5Enhanced semiconductors complement
the M0-5 product portfolio. They offer the same features and
protection strategy, but with an enriched diagnostic, ensuring
a wider load compatibility obtained by an increase in the
current limitation.
The diagnostic reacts as soon as power limitation is reached,
avoiding any ambiguity at turn-on between open-load and

VCC (max)
[V]
Max on-state
resistance
RDS (on) (max)
[mΩ]
Current
limitation
ILIMH (typ)
[A]
Digital
status
Analog
current
sense
VN5E160S SO-8 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VN5E050J PowerSSO-12 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VN5E050AJ PowerSSO-12 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VN5E025AJ PowerSSO-12 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 25 60 x
VND5E160J PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VND5E160AJ PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VND5E050J PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E050AJ PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E050K PowerSSO-24 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E050AK PowerSSO-24 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E025AK PowerSSO-24 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 25 60 x
VNQ5E160K PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VNQ5E050K PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VNQ5E050AK PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
Coming soon
VN5E016AH HPAK 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 16 73 x
VN5E010AH HPAK 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 10 85 x
VND5E012AY PowerSSO-36D 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 12 74 x
VND5E008AY PowerSSO-36D 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 8 85 x
VND5E006ASP PowerSO-16 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 6 100 x
VNQ5E250AJ PowerSSO-16 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 250 5 x
VNQ5E160AK PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
SO-8 PowerSSO-12 PowerSSO-24 HPAK PowerSSO-36 PowerSO-16